YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
UG ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2023-24

SEMESTER 3, 5
= Commencement of MM@@ for the Students those who
have completed IT'" Semester.
— Commencement of Short Term Internship for the students those who have} 20-07-2023 Thursday
completed IV" Semester
1 | Commencement of Classes for 3™ & 5" semesters 28-08-2023 Monday
2 | Commencement of 1* internal examinations 11-10-2023 Wednesday
3 | Submission of return of matriculates 02-11-2023 Thursday
4 | Commencement of 2™ internal examinations 18-11-2023 Saturday
5 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 3 & 5" 09-11-2023 to | Monday
semesters 24-11-2023 Tuesday
6 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for 3 & 5" semesters 25-11-2023 Saturday
7 | Last Instruction Day for 3" & 5" semesters 07-12-2023 Thursday
8 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for 3" & 5" semesters | 08-12-2023 Friday
SEMESTER 4, 6
1 | Commencement of Classes for 4™ semester and Project work for 6" 08-01-2024 Monday
semester (All Students)
2 | Commencement of 1% internal examinations 19-02-2024 Monday
3 | Commencement of 2" internal examinations 30-03-2024 Saturday
4 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 4" & 6" 01-03-2024 to | Friday
semesters 16-03-2024 Saturday
5 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for 4" & 6" semesters 11-04-2024 Thursday
6 | Last Instruction Day for 4" & 6™ semesters 24-04-2024 Wednésaa_y
7 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for 4™ & 6™ semesters | 25-04-2024 ; Tiiursday
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YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA

LIST OF WORKING DAYS/HOLIDAYS FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 205.3-24

Semester 3 & 5
No. of
HOLIDAYS No. of
DR DESCRIPTION HOLIDAYS | VOUSING | TTSAL

AUGUST, 2023
(From 28-08-23) -- 04 04
SEPTEMBER, 2023 | 03,10,17,24 Sundays
(From 01-09-23) 06 Krisnastami

18 Vinayaka Chavithi 07 23 30

28 Milad un nabi
OCTOBER, 2023 01,08,15,22,29 Sundays

02 Gandhi Jayanthi

20 to 24 Dasara Holidays L 41 it
NOVEMBER, 2023 | 05,12,19,26 Sundays 04 2 30
DECEMBER, 2023 | 03 Sunday
(UP TO 07-12-23) 01 06 07

Total 22 80 102
Semester 4 & 6
HOLIDAYS No. of D
MONTH DESCRIPTION HOLIDAYS [ o ek® - [ Tkt

JANUARY, 2024 07,14,21,28 Sundays
(From 08-01-24) Sankranthi Holidays

(13-01-24 to 17-01-24) 09 22 31

26 Republic Day
FEBRUARY, 2024 04,11,18,25 Sundays

04 24 28

MARCH, 2024 03,10,17,24,31 Sundays

08 Maha Sivaratri

29 Good Friday o 4 2l
APRIL, 2024 07,14,21 Sundays
(upto 24-04-24) 05 Babu Jagjeevan Ram

Jayanthi

09 Ugadi

10 Ramzan 08 16 24

14 Ambedkhar Jayanthi

17 Srirama Navami

Total 28 86 114




